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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1185 MUSLIM

2 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 1183 MUSLIM

3 20251000139 GOURI S THEERTHA 1177 EZHAVA

4 20251003099 ANUPAMA SREEJA 1176 GENERAL

5 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

6 20251003264 AMRUTHA MURALEEDHARAN 1169 OBH

7 20251000703 AMEYA V K 1165 EZHAVA

8 20251000961 NISHANA N 1157 MUSLIM

9 20251003076 REJULA RASWIN 1156 MUSLIM

10 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1150 MUSLIM

11 20251000129 VYSHNAVI M R 1150 EZHAVA

12 20251000554 WYOTIVA CAROL D'AURAVU 1146 LC

13 20251002728 SUMAYYA S SHAHUL 1144 MUSLIM

14 20251002720 DEVIKA N T 1134 SC

15 20251003754 ANAKHA P R 1130 GENERAL

16 20251004765 MANU M B 1130 OBH

17 20251003089 M A ALIYA 1120 MUSLIM

18 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1114 MUSLIM

19 20251003550 NAVEEN G 1113 GENERAL

20 20251004677 VISMAYA RAVICHANDRAN 1113 EZHAVA

21 20251001196 ADITHYA ANILKUMAR 1111 GENERAL

22 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

23 20251002462 FARSANA ABDUL JABBAR 1096 MUSLIM

24 20251004984 AKASH UNNI 1090 GENERAL

25 20251003100 SUMAYYA FATHIMA K N 1089 MUSLIM

26 20251003457 DHANAS V P 1081 EZHAVA

27 20251003279 DHANUSHA SURESH 1076 EZHAVA

28 20251004455 ARDRA E 1062 SC

29 20251001553 AVANTHIKA V S 1062 GENERAL

30 20251003206 HANNA FATHIMA NISHAD 1054 MUSLIM

31 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

32 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1043 MUSLIM

33 20251001223 FARHAN BASITH C 1039 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- GENERAL MERIT
B. A. Philosophy Honours
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34 20251001882 DEVI M S 1038 EZHAVA

35 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

36 20251003461 VYGHA LAL P M 1036 OBH

37 20251001915 GRAMIKA T H 1026 EZHAVA

38 20251000540 CHINNEL ELDHOSE 1024 GENERAL

39 20251001573 MICAH S VALAVI 1023 GENERAL

40 20251004696 DHANUSREE SURESH 1020 GENERAL

41 20251004316 GOVIND DEV D PAI 1020 GENERAL

42 20251001211 ARYA S 1010 SC

43 20251003685 AMITHA A 1006 EZHAVA

44 20251000146 SITARA SIDIQUE 1006 GENERAL

45 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

46 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

47 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 996 SC

48 20251002075 BHAVYA B 994 EZHAVA

49 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 991 MUSLIM

50 20251001650 VISMITHA V 988 SC

51 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 985 EZHAVA

52 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 980 EZHAVA

53 20251003308 HABEEBA FATHIMA E A 974 MUSLIM

54 20251002453 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 973 MUSLIM

55 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

56 20251001570 AMRITHA V B 959 EZHAVA

57 20251002346 SURYA SABU 956 EZHAVA

58 20251003316 ABHISHEK KANNAN 955 ST

59 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 951 MUSLIM

60 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

61 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

62 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 946 MUSLIM

63 20251005040 NIHLA C K 943 MUSLIM

64 20251000285 RIFA P 941 MUSLIM

65 20251001228 ANUJA JAYACHANDRAN 936 GENERAL

66 20251004657 ARJAV P Y 935 GENERAL

67 20251002448 SREE PARVATHY P P 934 SC

68 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 933 LC

69 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 932 OBH

70 20251000624 ALAN V PONNACHAN 930 GENERAL

71 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 927 EZHAVA
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72 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 923 MUSLIM

73 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 920 EZHAVA

74 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 918 EZHAVA

75 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 914 EZHAVA

76 20251000960 ANANTHAKRISHNA K M 914 SC

77 20251002568 JEHOSH JUSTIN 911 OBX

78 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 907 EZHAVA

79 20251003203 SACHIN P 906 EZHAVA

80 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

81 20251004153 SREYA BIJU 904 EZHAVA

82 20251003228 KARTHIKEYAN S 902 ST

83 20251004481 E S MOHAMMED FAHIM SHANAVAS 898 MUSLIM

84 20251003160 GAYATHRI S S 895 GENERAL

85 20251001590 SACHIN B 890 EZHAVA

86 20251004367 ANANYA ANILKUMAR A 887 EZHAVA

87 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 884 SC

88 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 882 EZHAVA

89 20251001669 ATHIRA R 880 GENERAL

90 20251000070 MINHAJ V 878 MUSLIM

91 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 876 MUSLIM

92 20251001318 ROBIN T ROY 873 GENERAL

93 20251000279 ATHULYA T S 870 SC

94 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 870 LC

95 20251003936 ABIJITH JOBIN 869 GENERAL

96 20251004096 SHAHUL HAMEED S 866 MUSLIM

97 20251003701 NOURIN FATHIMA 865 MUSLIM

98 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

99 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 860 SC

100 20251004013 MOHAMMED BIN ABDULLA D M 859 MUSLIM

101 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

102 20251002369 ANAGHA JAYAKUMAR 857 GENERAL

103 20251002363 SREELAKSHMI K. U 855 GENERAL

104 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

105 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

106 20251004225 ABDUL REHMAN 847 GENERAL

107 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 847 MUSLIM

108 20251000516 ANANYA MANOHARAN 845 SC

109 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 842 EZHAVA
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110 20251004157 AAHIL R 841 LC

111 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 840 OBH

112 20251002204 DEVANANDANA ANILKUMAR 838 GENERAL

113 20251001314 SASLAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 838 MUSLIM

114 20251004388 ATHUL P 833 GENERAL

115 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

116 20251002129 CYRIL P VARGHESE 826 LC

117 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 821 MUSLIM

118 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 818 MUSLIM

119 20251001156 ANULAKSHMI M S 818 GENERAL

120 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 816 MUSLIM

121 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 816 SC

122 20251001871 VAISHAKHI SHIBU 814 SC

123 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

124 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 806 ST

125 20251001070 SARTHAK ROHAN 804 GENERAL

126 20251004352 ANSILA ANSAR 801 MUSLIM

127 20251003137 JISHNU K 801 SC

128 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

129 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

130 20251004060 HARIKRISHNAN P D 792 GENERAL

131 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

132 20251001606 NANDITHA SHIBU 790 EZHAVA

133 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

134 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 786 EZHAVA

135 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

136 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

137 20251003627 VALEED IQUBAL 780 MUSLIM

138 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 780 SC

139 20251001279 ANSTINA IGNATIOUS 780 LC

140 20251004108 V S PIYUSH 776 LC

141 20251002914 ANSEERA M S 773 MUSLIM

142 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 771 SC

143 20251000131 POOJA V 769 EZHAVA

144 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 763 LC

145 20251002929 MANYA M 763 EZHAVA

146 20251002952 ANUGRAH N 761 GENERAL

147 20251004565 ASWATH N S 761 SC
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148 20251002061 ANNMARY SEBASTIAN 761 LC

149 20251004156 ADISH RAJ P 749 SC

150 20251004528 ASWIN K P 749 OBH

151 20251002779 AISWARYA M 748 SC

152 20251001613 POORNIMA PUSHPAN 748 GENERAL

153 20251003069 SHEREYA RAJU 747 GENERAL

154 20251002069 NITHYA RAMACHANDRAN 746 EWS

155 20251001204 KRISHNA NANTH M S 745 EZHAVA

156 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

157 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 738 LC

158 20251002974 ALAN NEWMAN 737 MUSLIM

159 20251002811 SREEPRIYA M V 735 SC

160 20251003696 VIDHYA T.V 733 OBH

161 20251001893 DEEPAK M S 728 GENERAL

162 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 727 OBH

163 20251001412 SOPHIA SUNIL 727 OBX

164 20251002395 AKBAR K A 723 MUSLIM

165 20251003746 VINU VEERAMUTHU 722 ST

166 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 721 LC

167 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

168 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 713 LC

169 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

170 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 712 MUSLIM

171 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 709 EZHAVA

172 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 700 EZHAVA

173 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA

174 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

175 20251003462 RIZWAN K N 691 MUSLIM

176 20251003733 HARIKRISHNAN A R 690 SC

177 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

178 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 686 LC

179 20251002935 AJITH K 685 ST

180 20251000656 LISHNU N P 684 SC

181 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

182 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

183 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

184 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

185 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 675 ST
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186 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

187 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

188 20251004535 VARNA BABU 669 GENERAL

189 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

190 20251001715 POOJA PUSHPAN 669 GENERAL

191 20251004705 NIRMAL B 665 SC

192 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 665 SC

193 20251003749 ANSUMAN R 661 GENERAL

194 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

195 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

196 20251002924 ANTO P THOMAS 653 EWS

197 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM

198 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 651 OBH

199 20251000468 JIBIN V J 648 LC

200 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 646 OBH

201 20251003159 SAFNA PR 645 MUSLIM

202 20251003315 MIRAN DOMINIC 639 LC

203 20251004746 MOHAMMED ALI SHAHRAZ C A 636 MUSLIM

204 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 636 LC

205 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

206 20251004343 ANOOP T S 619 EZHAVA

207 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

208 20251003477 YASIN MALIK V A 615 MUSLIM

209 20251002405 ASHWIN JOSE VARGHESE 610 GENERAL

210 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 610 EZHAVA

211 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 609 SC

212 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

213 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 599 SC

214 20251004164 ASWIN M 596 GENERAL

215 20251002912 HERIN A 567 LC

216 20251004155 HABEEB A 563 MUSLIM

217 20251001231 RAYYAN S 544 MUSLIM

218 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

219 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 457 ST
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1 20251000139 GOURI S THEERTHA 1177 EZHAVA

2 20251000703 AMEYA V K 1165 EZHAVA

3 20251000129 VYSHNAVI M R 1150 EZHAVA

4 20251004677 VISMAYA RAVICHANDRAN 1113 EZHAVA

5 20251003457 DHANAS V P 1081 EZHAVA

6 20251003279 DHANUSHA SURESH 1076 EZHAVA

7 20251001882 DEVI M S 1038 EZHAVA

8 20251001915 GRAMIKA T H 1026 EZHAVA

9 20251003685 AMITHA A 1006 EZHAVA

10 20251000180 B SIVARANJINI 1001 EZHAVA

11 20251002075 BHAVYA B 994 EZHAVA

12 20251003594 DIYA MIRSHA K T 985 EZHAVA

13 20251004910 THEJASWANI B 980 EZHAVA

14 20251001570 AMRITHA V B 959 EZHAVA

15 20251002346 SURYA SABU 956 EZHAVA

16 20251001636 PARTHIV JAYAKUMAR 927 EZHAVA

17 20251000352 MIDHUN KRISHNA S 920 EZHAVA

18 20251001506 VAISHNAV SUNILKUMAR 918 EZHAVA

19 20251000528 ARSHA DINU 914 EZHAVA

20 20251003999 SREELAKSHMI E A 907 EZHAVA

21 20251003203 SACHIN P 906 EZHAVA

22 20251003574 ADHINATH T A 906 EZHAVA

23 20251004153 SREYA BIJU 904 EZHAVA

24 20251001590 SACHIN B 890 EZHAVA

25 20251004367 ANANYA ANILKUMAR A 887 EZHAVA

26 20251003707 ANJALEENA V B 882 EZHAVA

27 20251001291 AKSHAY B 853 EZHAVA

28 20251002108 LEKSHMY PRIYA P B 842 EZHAVA

29 20251003617 ASHIN A 795 EZHAVA

30 20251001606 NANDITHA SHIBU 790 EZHAVA

31 20251000018 ABHIMANUE V 786 EZHAVA

32 20251003895 NITHIN R 786 EZHAVA

33 20251000131 POOJA V 769 EZHAVA

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EZHAVA
B. A. Philosophy Honours
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34 20251002929 MANYA M 763 EZHAVA

35 20251001204 KRISHNA NANTH M S 745 EZHAVA

36 20251003871 PRANAV P P 715 EZHAVA

37 20251001112 S SOORYA NARAYANAN 709 EZHAVA

38 20251004803 ANANDAVARNA M 700 EZHAVA

39 20251004216 ABHAY MAHADEVAN A 697 EZHAVA

40 20251001281 ADITHYAN C S 669 EZHAVA

41 20251004343 ANOOP T S 619 EZHAVA

42 20251001241 PRANAV U 618 EZHAVA

43 20251002873 ANAND SUDHEER 610 EZHAVA
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003876 RIYA FATHIMA 1185 MUSLIM

2 20251005038 SAHVA MARIYAM T K 1183 MUSLIM

3 20251000961 NISHANA N 1157 MUSLIM

4 20251003076 REJULA RASWIN 1156 MUSLIM

5 20251001996 MUHAMMED SINAN KP 1150 MUSLIM

6 20251002728 SUMAYYA S SHAHUL 1144 MUSLIM

7 20251003089 M A ALIYA 1120 MUSLIM

8 20251003168 FATHIMA FIDHA O 1114 MUSLIM

9 20251004742 NABEEL N 1107 MUSLIM

10 20251002462 FARSANA ABDUL JABBAR 1096 MUSLIM

11 20251003100 SUMAYYA FATHIMA K N 1089 MUSLIM

12 20251003206 HANNA FATHIMA NISHAD 1054 MUSLIM

13 20251003964 SHEHLA C M 1052 MUSLIM

14 20251000153 FIDHA . V . RIYAZ 1043 MUSLIM

15 20251001223 FARHAN BASITH C 1039 MUSLIM

16 20251000413 GAZAL C 1004 MUSLIM

17 20251003044 ASIF SULFI S A 991 MUSLIM

18 20251003308 HABEEBA FATHIMA E A 974 MUSLIM

19 20251002453 MUHAMMED IRFAN P A 973 MUSLIM

20 20251000071 JASITH K 969 MUSLIM

21 20251004886 FEBNA NASRIN C 951 MUSLIM

22 20251000007 ANFAL AMEEN.K 950 MUSLIM

23 20251001875 DILNAAZ  P S 946 MUSLIM

24 20251005040 NIHLA C K 943 MUSLIM

25 20251000285 RIFA P 941 MUSLIM

26 20251004271 NIZARIN ASHKAR 923 MUSLIM

27 20251004481 E S MOHAMMED FAHIM SHANAVAS 898 MUSLIM

28 20251000070 MINHAJ V 878 MUSLIM

29 20251001050 IRFANA PARVIN P B 876 MUSLIM

30 20251004096 SHAHUL HAMEED S 866 MUSLIM

31 20251003701 NOURIN FATHIMA 865 MUSLIM

32 20251004013 MOHAMMED BIN ABDULLA D M 859 MUSLIM

33 20251004924 BEEMA NAZRIN O N 859 MUSLIM

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- MUSLIM
UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

B. A. Philosophy Honours
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34 20251003675 KADHEEJA BEEVI P S 847 MUSLIM

35 20251001314 SASLAM ZAKIR HUSSAIN 838 MUSLIM

36 20251002954 P SHADHIL SHANAVAS 826 MUSLIM

37 20251002673 MUHAMMED THOUFEEK V R 821 MUSLIM

38 20251002290 SHERAFUNIZA M RAFEEQ 818 MUSLIM

39 20251000743 FATHIMA NASRIN P S 816 MUSLIM

40 20251003886 MOHAMMED SADHI P 807 MUSLIM

41 20251004352 ANSILA ANSAR 801 MUSLIM

42 20251001383 ARIF.T 791 MUSLIM

43 20251002716 NADHEER SHA P M 785 MUSLIM

44 20251003627 VALEED IQUBAL 780 MUSLIM

45 20251002914 ANSEERA M S 773 MUSLIM

46 20251004121 SHEBIL SHAHAS T.P 742 MUSLIM

47 20251002974 ALAN NEWMAN 737 MUSLIM

48 20251002395 AKBAR K A 723 MUSLIM

49 20251003731 FATHIMA K S 712 MUSLIM

50 20251003462 RIZWAN K N 691 MUSLIM

51 20251000012 MOHAMMED RIFAN K 690 MUSLIM

52 20251003658 NAVAS RAHMAN M N 683 MUSLIM

53 20251004928 AFNA ASHRAF 681 MUSLIM

54 20251003518 AFNAN SAD V 679 MUSLIM

55 20251001415 MUHAMMED HASEEB P 672 MUSLIM

56 20251002816 MUHAMMAD SAHAD B A 661 MUSLIM

57 20251003147 SAFEERALI P K 654 MUSLIM

58 20251003276 FAIZ K Y 652 MUSLIM

59 20251003159 SAFNA PR 645 MUSLIM

60 20251004746 MOHAMMED ALI SHAHRAZ C A 636 MUSLIM

61 20251003477 YASIN MALIK V A 615 MUSLIM

62 20251004155 HABEEB A 563 MUSLIM

63 20251001231 RAYYAN S 544 MUSLIM
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251000688 AKSHAYA P V 1175 OBH

2 20251003264 AMRUTHA MURALEEDHARAN 1169 OBH

3 20251004765 MANU M B 1130 OBH

4 20251003461 VYGHA LAL P M 1036 OBH

5 20251004711 SREEMUTHU S 948 OBH

6 20251004605 ABHIRAMI A B 932 OBH

7 20251004773 AMRUTHA MURUKAN 861 OBH

8 20251004070 AKSHAYA V 840 OBH

9 20251004528 ASWIN K P 749 OBH

10 20251003696 VIDHYA T.V 733 OBH

11 20251000268 SONU KUMAR 727 OBH

12 20251004949 AJAY DEV P R 681 OBH

13 20251004587 AJULDAS KV 651 OBH

14 20251001777 SREYA LAKSHMI K M 646 OBH

15 20251005085 PRITHVIRAJ 518 OBH

B. A. Philosophy Honours
PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- OBH

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM
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1 20251000554 WYOTIVA CAROL D'AURAVU 1146 LC

2 20251000392 IREAN CELINE GEORGE 1037 LC

3 20251000320 PHILOMINA JENEEFA XAVIER 933 LC

4 20251002120 V E MILAN XAVIER 870 LC

5 20251004157 AAHIL R 841 LC

6 20251002129 CYRIL P VARGHESE 826 LC

7 20251001279 ANSTINA IGNATIOUS 780 LC

8 20251004108 V S PIYUSH 776 LC

9 20251004258 ANJANA TREESA T A 763 LC

10 20251002061 ANNMARY SEBASTIAN 761 LC

11 20251001083 AKHIL SEBASTIAN 738 LC

12 20251002039 ALNA BENEDICT 721 LC

13 20251003797 JOSHUVA GEORGE 713 LC

14 20251002147 ALAN ALBERT 686 LC

15 20251000468 JIBIN V J 648 LC

16 20251003315 MIRAN DOMINIC 639 LC

17 20251004530 RITHUN JOB 636 LC

18 20251002912 HERIN A 567 LC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-LC

B. A. Philosophy Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002568 JEHOSH JUSTIN 911 OBX

2 20251001412 SOPHIA SUNIL 727 OBX

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST-OBX

B. A. Philosophy Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251004883 ABHIJITH B 787 EWS

2 20251002069 NITHYA RAMACHANDRAN 746 EWS

3 20251002924 ANTO P THOMAS 653 EWS

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- EWS

B. A. Philosophy Honours
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RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251002720 DEVIKA N T 1134 SC

2 20251004455 ARDRA E 1062 SC

3 20251001211 ARYA S 1010 SC

4 20251001617 AROMAL SUNDHAR S S 996 SC

5 20251001650 VISMITHA V 988 SC

6 20251002448 SREE PARVATHY P P 934 SC

7 20251000960 ANANTHAKRISHNA K M 914 SC

8 20251001374 ADWAITH M S 884 SC

9 20251000279 ATHULYA T S 870 SC

10 20251002391 ADARSH ANILKUMAR 860 SC

11 20251004412 ANANDU PRAKASH 852 SC

12 20251000516 ANANYA MANOHARAN 845 SC

13 20251004879 NEERAJ.K.RAJ 816 SC

14 20251001871 VAISHAKHI SHIBU 814 SC

15 20251003137 JISHNU K 801 SC

16 20251003122 SREEHARI ANILKUMAR 798 SC

17 20251001611 ADITHYA VASUDEV T S 780 SC

18 20251000037 ARSHAMANI M M 771 SC

19 20251004565 ASWATH N S 761 SC

20 20251004156 ADISH RAJ P 749 SC

21 20251002779 AISWARYA M 748 SC

22 20251002811 SREEPRIYA M V 735 SC

23 20251002759 VYSHNAV RAJESH 712 SC

24 20251004663 NAVANEETH M REGHU 691 SC

25 20251003733 HARIKRISHNAN A R 690 SC

26 20251000656 LISHNU N P 684 SC

27 20251004930 ATHULKRISHNA T S 671 SC

28 20251004705 NIRMAL B 665 SC

29 20251005081 KRISHNAJ PC 665 SC

30 20251005067 AJIL THANKAPPAN 620 SC

31 20251004457 AMALJITH C.S 609 SC

32 20251000556 VYSAKH RAJESH 608 SC

33 20251001192 ANAND RAVI 599 SC

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26

PROVISIONAL (Based on Reporting) RANK LIST- SC

B. A. Philosophy Honours
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Maharajas College Ernakulam - UG Admission 2025-'26- Final Rank List
(Revised on 19-06-2025 based on  College Reporting)

RANK UserId FullName IndexMarks Category

1 20251003316 ABHISHEK KANNAN 955 ST

2 20251003228 KARTHIKEYAN S 902 ST

3 20251001817 KEERTHANA DEV 806 ST

4 20251003746 VINU VEERAMUTHU 722 ST

5 20251002935 AJITH K 685 ST

6 20251004916 ARAVINDHAN M 675 ST

7 20251003692 ABHAI KRISHNA P B 457 ST

B. A. Philosophy Honours

MAHARAJA'S COLLEGE ERNAKULAM

UG ADMISSTION 2025-‘26
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